Preface to the second edition

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Introduction: the best job in the world?
Context setting: media environments
The sports desk

Sources

Interviewing

Reporting the action

Sports news and photography

Sports features

Broadcast media

Online journalism

Sports news agencies and freelancing

Sports public relations

Appendix 1: Getting a job

Appendix 2: Copyright

Appendix 3: Legal and ethical issues

Glossary

Bibliography

Index

Contents

vi

22
31
43
55
72
87
107
137
151
157

163
168
169
171
178
179



