

# Contents

<i>Preface to the second edition</i>	vi
<b>1</b> Introduction: the best job in the world?	1
<b>2</b> Context setting: media environments	4
<b>3</b> The sports desk	22
<b>4</b> Sources	31
<b>5</b> Interviewing	43
<b>6</b> Reporting the action	55
<b>7</b> Sports news and photography	72
<b>8</b> Sports features	87
<b>9</b> Broadcast media	107
<b>10</b> Online journalism	137
<b>11</b> Sports news agencies and freelancing	151
<b>12</b> Sports public relations	157
<i>Appendix 1: Getting a job</i>	163
<i>Appendix 2: Copyright</i>	168
<i>Appendix 3: Legal and ethical issues</i>	169
<i>Glossary</i>	171
<i>Bibliography</i>	178
<i>Index</i>	179